APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL G. D. Goenka Public School

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 330861

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 65859

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Bijouli Road, AURANGABAD , BIHAR - 824102
5 PRINCIPAL NAME TEJAL SHIVAPURI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Com.,B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@gdgoenkaaurangabad.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 07541811885

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/UpgradationGrant.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/TrustDeed.pdf

SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/NOC.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/RecoginationLetter.pdf

UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/BSC.pdf

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/FSC.pdf

COMPETENT AUTHORITY



7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/SelfC.pdf

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/SDWS.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/Fee_Structure.php

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/School_Calendar.php

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/SMC.pdf

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/PTA.pdf

https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/Result.pdf

TEJAL SHIVAPURI

42

10

15

14

1.75



4

5

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1

2025 62 61

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1

2025 18 13

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF
THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

Riya Banerjee PGT
Soumya Ghosh TGT
ADITI PRIYA PRT
SURAJ KUMAR PGT

SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA

RAM BABU PANDIT

100 Excellent

73

Very Good

15944

35 & 16500

6 & 334

YES
15
15

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=d8WhVYCuvPQ

M.A.
B.A.
MA

MCA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

MEGHNA CHETTRI

VIKRAMJEET TIWARI

RAM BABU PANDIT

BISHAKHA MAURYA

NEHA PARWEZ

GRISHMA TAMANG

SAPNA SONI

TANIYA MONDAL

CHHOTE PAUL

CHANDAN KUMAR

ABHINASH SHARMA

SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA

ADITYA ANAND

TEJAL SHIVAPURI

SHALINI SINGH

PRIYANKA GAUTAM

TAPASYA MERH

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH

ANKITA MUKHERJEE

RANJAN ADHIKARI

ANITA BARAIK

GAURAV SRIVASTAVA

KUMARI TEJASWI

ARCHANA MISHRA

MONIKA MISHRA

KOMAL TIWARI

AFREEN KAUSAR

TANUJA KUMARI

IRFAN HUSSAIN

TGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

BA

BA

MA

BCOM

MA

BA

M.Sc.

M.A.

BSC

MSC

M.SC

B.A.

M.TEC

M.Com

MA

MSC

DLED

M.E

M.Sc.

MA

BA

M.SC

M.SC

MA

M.SC

BA

BA

MFA

MA



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

RASHMI PRIYA

ABHISHEK KUMAR KASHYAP
CHANDNI SHARMA

VIVEK PANKAJ SINGH
Praytna Chhetri

Bijaya Chettri

Devasnshu Banerjee

Arnav Harsh

Manisha

Khursheed Ahmad Sheikh

PRT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

BA

B.SC

B.SC

PG (GEOGRAPHY)
M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.Sc.



