## **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

## A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	G. D. Goenka Public School	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	330861	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	65859	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	Bijouli Road, AURANGABAD , BIHAR - 824102	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	TEJAL SHIVAPURI	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Com.,B.Ed	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal@gdgoenkaaurangabad.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	07541811885	

## B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/UpgradationGrant.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/TrustDeed.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/RecoginationLetter.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/BSC.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/FSC.pdf

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/SelfC.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/SDWS.pdf

## NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/Fee_Structure.php
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/School_Calendar.php
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/SMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/PTA.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://gdgoenkaaurangabad.com/discloure/Result.pdf

#### D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	TEJAL SHIVAPURI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	42
	PGT	10
	TGT	15
	PRT	14
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.75

4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	RAM BABU PANDIT

## RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	62	61	100	Excellent

## **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	18	13	73	Very Good

#### E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	15944
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	35 & 16500
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 334
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	15
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	15
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=d8WhVYCuvPQ

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Riya Banerjee	PGT	M.A.
2	Soumya Ghosh	TGT	B.A.
3	ADITI PRIYA	PRT	MA
4	SURAJ KUMAR	PGT	MCA

5         MEGHNA CHETRI         TGT         BA           6         VIKRAMJEET TIWARI         TGT         BA           7         RAM BABU PANDIT         WELINEES TEACHER         MA           8         BISHAKHA MAURYA         PRT         BCOM           9         NEHA PARWEZ         PRT         MA           10         GRISHMA TAMANIS         PRT         BA           11         SAPNA SONI         PGT         M.Sc.           12         TANIYA MONDAL         TGT         M.A.           13         CHHOTE PAUL         PRT         BSC           14         CHANDAN KUMAR         TGT         MSC           15         ABHINASH SHARMA         PGT         M.SC           16         SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA         SPECIAL EDUCATOR         B.A           17         ADITYA ANAND         PGT         M.Com           18         TEJAL SHIVAPURI         PRINCIPAL         M.Com           19         SHALINI SINGH         PGT         MA           20         PRIYANKA GAUTAM         PRT         DLED           21         TAPASYA MERH         PGT         M.E           22         ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH         PGT				
7         RAM BABU PANDIT         WELLNEES TEACHER         MA           8         BISHAKHA MAURYA         PRT         BCOM           9         NEHA PARWEZ         PRT         MA           10         GRISHMA TAMANG         PRT         BA           11         SAPNA SONI         PGT         M.Sc.           12         TANIYA MONDAL         TGT         M.A.           13         CHHOTE PAUL         PRT         BSC           14         CHANDAN KUMAR         TGT         M.SC           15         ABHINASH SHARMA         PGT         M.SC           16         SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA         SPECIAL EDUCATOR         B.A.           17         ADITYA ANAND         PGT         M.TEC           18         TEJAL SHIVAPURI         PRINCIPAL         M.Com           19         SHALINI SINGH         PGT         MA           20         PRIYANKA GAUTAM         PRT         MSC           21         TAPASYA MERH         PRT         DLED           22         ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH         PGT         M.SC           24         RANJAN ADHIKARI         TGT         MA           25         ANITA BARAIK         PRT	5	MEGHNA CHETTRI	TGT	BA
8         BISHAKHA MAURYA         PRT         BCOM           9         NEHA PARWEZ         PRT         MA           10         GRISHMA TAMANG         PRT         BA           11         SAPNA SONI         PGT         M.Sc.           12         TANIYA MONDAL         TGT         M.A.           13         CHHOTE PAUL         PRT         BSC           14         CHANDAN KUMAR         TGT         MSC           15         ABHINASH SHARMA         PGT         M.SC           16         SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA         SPECIAL EDUCATOR         B.A.           17         ADITYA ANAND         PGT         M.TEC           18         TEJAL SHIVAPURI         PRINCIPAL         M.Com           19         SHALINI SINGH         PGT         MA           20         PRIYANKA GAUTAM         PRT         MSC           21         TAPASYA MERH         PRT         DLED           22         ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH         PGT         M.E           23         ANKITA MUKHERJEE         PGT         M.Sc.           24         RANJAN ADHIKARI         TGT         M.SC           25         ANITA BARAIK         PRT         BA	6	VIKRAMJEET TIWARI	TGT	ВА
9 NEHA PARWEZ PRT MA 10 GRISHMA TAMANG PRT BA 11 SAPNA SONI PGT M.Sc. 12 TANIYA MONDAL TGT MA. 13 CHHOTE PAUL PRT BSC 14 CHANDAN KUMAR TGT MSC 16 ABHINASH SHARMA PGT M.SC 16 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A. 17 ADITYA ANAND PGT M.TEC 18 TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com 19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MASC 20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT DLED 21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED 22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.SC. 23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.SC. 24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA 25 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.SC 26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC 27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC 28 ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC 30 KOMAL TIWARI TGT MA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI PRT BA 33 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 34 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 35 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MASC	7	RAM BABU PANDIT	WELLNEES TEACHER	MA
10 GRISHMA TAMANG PRT BA 11 SAPNA SONI PGT M.Sc. 12 TANIYA MONDAL TGT MA. 13 CHHOTE PAUL PRT BSC 14 CHANDAN KUMAR TGT MSC 15 ABHINASH SHARMA PGT M.SC 16 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A. 17 ADITYA ANAND PGT M.TEC 18 TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com 19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MAC 20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT MSC 21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED 22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.Sc. 23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc. 24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA 25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA 26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC 27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC 28 ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC 30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT M.SC 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT M.SC 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT M.SC 33 ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC 34 RCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC 35 KOMAL TIWARI PRT M.SC 36 KOMAL TIWARI PRT M.SC 37 KOMAL TIWARI PRT M.SC 38 ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC 39 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA	8	BISHAKHA MAURYA	PRT	BCOM
11 SAPNA SONI PGT M.Sc.  12 TANIYA MONDAL TGT M.A.  13 CHHOTE PAUL PRT BSC  14 CHANDAN KUMAR TGT MSC  15 ABHINASH SHARMA PGT M.SC  16 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A.  17 ADITYA ANAND PGT M.TEC  18 TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com  19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MSC  20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT DLED  21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.SC.  23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.SC.  24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA PRT MSC  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MAFA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MAFA  33 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  34 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA	9	NEHA PARWEZ	PRT	MA
TANIYA MONDAL TGT M.A.  TANIYA MONDAL TGT M.A.  CHHOTE PAUL PRT BSC  CHANDAN KUMAR TGT MSC  ABHINASH SHARMA PGT M.SC  SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A.  TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com  SHALINI SINGH PGT MAC  PRT MSC  TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  ANITA BARAIK PRT MA  GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  ARCHANA MISHRA TGT M.SC  KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  TARASYA MERA TGT M.SC  ANITA BARAIK PRT MSC  TGT M.SC  KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  TGT M.SC  ARCHANA MISHRA TGT M.SC  MA  ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  MA  TGT M.SC  MA  ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  MA  TGT M.SC  MA  ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  MA  TGT M.SC  MA  TGT M.SC  MA  ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  MA  TGT M.SC  MA  ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  MA  TGT M.SC  TGT  MA  TGT M.SC  TGT  MA  TGT  TGT	10	GRISHMA TAMANG	PRT	ВА
13 CHHOTE PAUL PRT BSC  14 CHANDAN KUMAR TGT MSC  15 ABHINASH SHARMA PGT M.SC  16 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A.  17 ADITYA ANAND PGT M.TEC  18 TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com  19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MSC  20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT MSC  21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.Sc.  23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MA  33 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  34 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  35 TANUJA KUMARI PRT BA	11	SAPNA SONI	PGT	M.Sc.
14 CHANDAN KUMAR TGT MSC  15 ABHINASH SHARMA PGT M.SC  16 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A.  17 ADITYA ANAND PGT M.TEC  18 TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com  19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MA  20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT MSC  21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.SC.  23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.SC.  24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT BA  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	12	TANIYA MONDAL	TGT	M.A.
15 ABHINASH SHARMA PGT M.SC  16 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A.  17 ADITYA ANAND PGT M.TEC  18 TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com  19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MA  20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT DLED  21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.E  23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT BA  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	13	CHHOTE PAUL	PRT	BSC
SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A.  SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A.  M.TEC  M.TEC  M.TEC  M.TEC  M.TEC  M.Com  SHALINI SINGH PRINCIPAL M.Com  SHALINI SINGH PRT MA  PRT MSC  TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.SC.  ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  RANJANA MISHRA TGT MA  MA  MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC  KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  KOMAL TIWARI PRT M.SC  TANUJA KUMARI PRT M.SC  TANUJA KUMARI PRT BA  TANUJA KUMARI TGT M.SC	14	CHANDAN KUMAR	TGT	MSC
17 ADITYAANAND PGT M.TEC  18 TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com  19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MA  20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT MSC  21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.E  23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT MA  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	15	ABHINASH SHARMA	PGT	M.SC
TEJAL SHIVAPURI PRINCIPAL M.Com  19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MA  20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT MSC  21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.E  23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT BA  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	16	SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A.
19 SHALINI SINGH PGT MA 20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT MSC 21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED 22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.E 23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc. 24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA 25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA 26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC 27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC 28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA 29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT BA 30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	17	ADITYA ANAND	PGT	M.TEC
PRIYANKA GAUTAM PRT MSC  11 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  12 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.E  13 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  14 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  15 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  16 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  17 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  18 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  19 MONIKA MISHRA PRT MA  10 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  11 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  12 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	18	TEJAL SHIVAPURI	PRINCIPAL	M.Com
21 TAPASYA MERH PRT DLED  22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.E  23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA  25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT MSC  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	19	SHALINI SINGH	PGT	MA
22 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGT M.E 23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc. 24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA 25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA 26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC 27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC 28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA 29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC 30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	20	PRIYANKA GAUTAM	PRT	MSC
ANKITA MUKHERJEE PGT M.Sc.  ANITA BARAIK TGT MA  ANITA BARAIK PRT BA  GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  MA  MSC  MSC  MSC  KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  KUMARI TEJASWI PRT BA  ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  ARCHANA MISHRA PRT M.SC  AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	21	TAPASYA MERH	PRT	DLED
24 RANJAN ADHIKARI TGT MA 25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA 26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC 27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC 28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA 29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC 30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	22	ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH	PGT	M.E
25 ANITA BARAIK PRT BA 26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC 27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC 28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA 29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC 30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	23	ANKITA MUKHERJEE	PGT	M.Sc.
26 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA TGT M.SC  27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	24	RANJAN ADHIKARI	TGT	MA
27 KUMARI TEJASWI PGT M.SC  28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA  29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	25	ANITA BARAIK	PRT	BA
28 ARCHANA MISHRA TGT MA 29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC 30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	26	GAURAV SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.SC
29 MONIKA MISHRA PRT M.SC  30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA  31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA  32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	27	KUMARI TEJASWI	PGT	M.SC
30 KOMAL TIWARI PRT BA 31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	28	ARCHANA MISHRA	TGT	MA
31 AFREEN KAUSAR PRT BA 32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	29	MONIKA MISHRA	PRT	M.SC
32 TANUJA KUMARI TGT MFA	30	KOMAL TIWARI	PRT	ВА
	31	AFREEN KAUSAR	PRT	BA
33 IRFAN HUSSAIN TGT MA	32	TANUJA KUMARI	TGT	MFA
	33	IRFAN HUSSAIN	TGT	MA

34	RASHMI PRIYA	PRT	ВА
35	ABHISHEK KUMAR KASHYAP	TGT	B.SC
36	CHANDNI SHARMA	PRT	B.SC
37	VIVEK PANKAJ SINGH	PTI	PG (GEOGRAPHY)
38	Praytna Chhetri	PRT	M.A.
39	Bijaya Chettri	TGT	M.Sc.
40	Devasnshu Banerjee	TGT	M.A.
41	Arnav Harsh	TGT	B.A.
42	Manisha	TGT	B.A.
43	Khursheed Ahmad Sheikh	PGT	M.Sc.